MODELLERS SHIPYARD 75 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.11 YACHTS
ENDEAVOUR J CLASS AMERICAS CUP
The Schooner Endeavour staked a claim on the America's Cup, winning the
first two races. The third regatta was bound to be the most exciting. Fate
played an unkind trick to Sir Thomas Sopwith, who failed and thus couldn't
win the America's Cup.
Size: L:1150mm H:1500mm
Grade:SL2
Scale: 1:35
Order Code: KTAM1700/82
ENDEAVOUR UK CHALLENGER
The Schooner Endeavour staked a claim on the America's Cup, winning
the first two races. The third regatta was bound to be the most exciting.
Fate played an unkind trick to Sir Thomas Sopwith, who failed and thus
couldn't win the America 's Cup. This is the America's Cup Collection-
wooden model. Includes a range of tools.
Size: L:480mm H:700mm
Grade:SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code: KTAM1700/10
ENDEAVOUR J CLASS AMERICA’S CUP
The Schooner Endeavour staked claim on the Amer-
ica's Cup, winning the first two races. The kit includes
preformed resin hull.
Size: L:480mm H:700mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code:
KTAM1700/50
MODELLERS SHIPYARD 76 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.11  Yachts Continued
RAINBOW J CLASS
AMERICA’S CUP
The Rainbow was designed
by Starling Burgess, in order
to defend the colours of the
United States. The pilot was
Mr. Harlos S.Vanderbilt, who
expressly wanted this yacht
to challenge the strong con-
tender Endeavour. Kit in-
cludes resin hull, wooden
deck, metal fittings and cloth
sails.
Size: L:480mm H:700mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code: KTAM1700/51
ENTERPRISE J CLASS
AMERICA’S CUP
Starling Burgess designed the En-
terprise, a technologically sophisti-
cated yacht. One of his innova-
tions was the rig of the Enterprise
and a very large boom. Kit in-
cludes preformed resin hull.
Size: L:460mm H:650mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code: KTAM1700/52
RANGER J CLASS
AMERICA’S CUP
This extraordinary America's
Cup Defender won 32 races
out of 34, gaining respect and
admiration of all its oppo-
nents. The Ranger had been
conceived as a unique
“regatta machine” and its hull
could part the ocean at an
incredible speed. Kit includes
resin hull, wooden deck and
planking, metal and resin fit-
tings and cloth sails.
Size: L:470mm H:610mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code: KTAM1700/54
MODELLERS SHIPYARD 77 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.11  Yachts Continued
DORADE
Dorade is considered the very first modern yacht. In 1932 it
won the Bermuda regatta and in 1933 it defeated all partici-
pants in the Fastnet. At that time the “Times” entitled it as
“the smallest amazing yacht of the Ocean regatta ever built”
This kit includes preformed ABS hull, wooden inside struc-
ture. Suitable for RC.
Size: L:860mm H:1050mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:20
Order Code: KTAM1605
SHAMROCK
When the race started Shamrock found
herself pitted up against Enterprise. In
the best of seven series Enterprise won
four, Shamrock failed to score a single
victory. Kit includes pre built resin hull,
high quality wooden deck and planking,
metal and wooden fittings, mast, cloth
sails, rigging, instructions and construc-
tion plans.
Size: L:445mm H:625mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code: KTAM1700/53
MODELLERS SHIPYARD 78 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.11 Yachts Continued
RAINBOW J CLASS AMERICA’S CUP
The Rainbow  was designed by Starling Burgess, in order to defend
the colours of the United States of America. The pilot was Mr.Harols
S. Vanderbilt, who expressly wanted this yacht to challenge the
strong contender Endeavour. Kit features plank on frame construc-
tion, laser cut keel frames and deck, double planking, metal and
wood fittings, cloth sails and brass photo-etched parts. Includes a
range of tools.
Size: L:480mm H:700mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:80
Order Code:
KTAM1700/11
COLUMBIA
Columbia was built in the Nevins Yacht Yard under the supervi-
sion of Olin Stephens. This 12 metre yacht had a wooden hull
and could sail at very high speed. The skipper Briggs Cunning-
ham inevitably took Columbia to the victory, winning over all
contenders. Kit includes preformed resin hull.
Size: L:580mm H:810mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:35
Order Code: KTAM1700/81
CONSTELLATION
Constellation had a wooden hull and an overall windage of 1960
square metres. R.N Bavier, the skipper, lead to victory Constel-
lation winning over Sovereign, the British contender. Kit includes
preformed resin hull.
Size: L:600mm H:850mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:35
Order Code: KTAM1700/80
MODELLERS SHIPYARD 79 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.11 Yachts Continued
5,5 YACHT
The 5.5 m international class is one of the
most common fixed keel regatta yachts.
Size: L:390mm H:500mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:25
Order Code: KTCOSM053
DRAGON CLASS YACHT
The Dragon is perhaps the most famous fixed keel
monotype yacht in the international classes. Monotypes
are regatta boats subject to strict rule which establish
the shape, weight, dimensions, construction details and
sail area.
Size:L:770mm H:615mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:25
Order Code: KTCOSM051
Training ship of the Italian
Navy. The famous high sea
regatta yacht, designed by
Stephens and Sparkman.
This ship became an Italian
Navy training ship for officers
in January 1961. This ship
has taken part in numerous
international cruises and re-
gattas in the Atlantic and Pa-
cific, obtaining brilliant results.
A highly detailed model.
Size: L:810mm H:940mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:24
Order Code: KTCOSM026
BRITTANIA
A fine scale model of the famous
royal yacht sailed by the Prince
of Wales. She was launched in
1892.
Size: L:830mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:60
Order Code: KTMA733
CORSARO II - 1961